St Francis of Assisi Parish Church, Welwyn Garden City
July-August 2013 Music
Sunday July 7
Sunday July 14
The Sixth Sunday after Trinity
The Seventh Sunday after Trinity
9.15am Parish Communion
9.15am Parish Communion 
Hymns  166 480 516 435
St Francis Singers
Setting  Lloyd
Hymns  621 489 409 In Christ alone
Leighton in D
Setting  Lloyd
Howells – Mine eyes for beauty pine
Oldroyd – Miss O Jesu dulcis
Hurford – Litany to the Holy Spirit
Hurford – sentence “through Christ Jesus”
Sunday July 21
Sunday July 28
The Eighth Sunday after Trinity
The Ninth Sunday after Trinity

9.15am Parish Communion
9.15am Parish Communion 
Hymns  558 515 311 543
Hymns  492 379 380 (omit * vs) 453
Setting  Lloyd
Setting  Lloyd
Jackson in G
Choir on Holiday
Bairstow – I sat down


Choral services resume on Sunday September 8 (St Francis Singers)
Sunday August 4  The Tenth Sunday after Trinity
Sunday August 11  The Eleventh Sunday after Trinity
Setting  Lloyd  Hymns  571 393 386 309
Setting  Lloyd  Hymns  208 (Ptii & dox) 209 (t.211) 628 455 

Sunday August 18  The Twelfth Sunday after Trinity

Setting  Lloyd  Hymns  626 460 140 423
Sunday August 25  The Thirteenth Sunday after Trinity
Saturday August 31  Choir singing evensong in 
Setting  Lloyd  Hymns  2 533 301 563 (omit vs 5)
Peterborough Cathedral at 3.30pm 

Jenny Fennell Priest-in-charge • Robin Coxon Organist • Elizabeth Green St Francis Singers • Richard Harrison Choral Director 


